www.telefl exmorse.com
Cable Controls
12
Positive Locks allow desired settings
to be made and released by turning
the T-handle less than 1/8 of a turn
in either direction.
30 Series - Positive Lock Cables

In inches (Place 0’s in fi rst two
positions if less than 100˝)
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
(for cables only)
A 2 1/4
(55.6 mm)
1 13/16
1 1/4
(31.8 mm)
(44.5 mm)
5/8 - 18 UNF Thread
30L & 30 Series
40 Series
2 3/8
(60.3 mm)
3 1/2
(88.9 mm)
A = 3.50 (88.9 mm) Travel = 1”
 4.50 (114.3 mm) 2”
 5.50 (139.7 mm) 3”
 6.50 (165.1 mm) 4”
 7.50 (190.5 mm) 5”
www.telefl exmorse.com
Cable Controls
14
40 Series - Positive Lock Cables
Positive Locks allow desired settings
to be made and released by turning
the T-handle less than 1/8 of a turn
in either direction.
40 Series Cable
Part Number End Type Travel “A” “B” “C” “D” “E”
Dia.
“F”
Dia.
Min.
Bend
Radius
043145-002-XXXX (length in inches)
043144-002-XXXX (length in inches)
BULKHEAD 2”
(50.8)
6.88 4.00 1.44 .88 .34 .44 5”
(127.0)CLAMP 6.19 3.31 1.13 .88 .34 .38
043145-003-XXXX (length in inches)
043144-003-XXXX (length in inches)
BULKHEAD 3”
(76.2)
8.88 5.00 1.44 .88 .34 .44 5”
(127.0)CLAMP 8.19 4.31 1.13 .88 .34 .38
043145-004-XXXX (length in inches)
043144-004-XXXX (length in inches)
BULKHEAD 4”
(101.6)
10.88 6.00 1.44 .88 .34 .44 5”
(127.0)CLAMP 10.19 5.31 1.13 .88 .34 .38
All Dimensions are in inches (mm)
A
B
CFE D
E
F C
AB
D
1/4-28 UNF-2A Thread
1/4-28 UNF-2A Thread
CABLE END TYPES
40 Series - Clamp
40 Series - Bulkhead40 Series - Bulkhead
www.telefl exmorse.com
Cable Controls
15
40 Series - Positive Lock Cables